G

33017

B TIESQTAMWTNG CR ML NE, MROPTRNE
O R TLATS DS, CONANHS PROTRETAEY
AND CONYDENTAL FINOELADOH. ITSILALL
EI IBED OHLY AS AMTROVWED BY KA UMD
ARD SHALL BOT BEGREH IO DIHERS O
COMED WTHOWT 3L WERIN COHEN ar
AT FUMPS. REMUTH 3D MPPURSS FROMITLY
"WIEH RODUTSIED.

MEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Qry.
| 31472 HOUSING DUCTILE IROM 1
2 [ HEX 1AM MUT 5/8-18 304 55 1
3 30723 AP MACH:@5.0 CAST IROM 1
4 29781 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
3 JISIB GASKET D374 GRAFOIL 1
[ 21241 STUD 3f8-18X1.63 304 55 &
7 9140 ADAFTOR DUCTILE IROM 1
g 212866 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/ [304 55 &
2 21248 HEXHUT 3/B-156 304 55 &
0 21183 MAME PLATE ALUMIMUI 1
il 211322 DIRIVE SCREW 304 55 2
12 41259 CAPSCREW 3/8-18X1.73  |STEEL 4
i3 25920 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
4 21385 FIFE FLUG 1/8 MFT IFs 2
15 9145 GASKET GARLOCE 3
14 27138 ISOLATOR CG 2
7 9230 C-RIMG 1.30110 % 070 WITOM 1
18 I97a2 SNAF RIMG STEEL 1
1% 29773 SEAL ASSEMELY CARSSIC 1
20 29774 LIPSEAL WITOM 1
21 P SEAL HOUSING DUCTILE IROM 1
22 I917B CAPSCEEW 5/15-1842.0  |STEEL 3
23 975 CLARMP FARN DUCTILE IROM 1
24 33417 SET SCREW 1/4-28X1/2 STEEL 1
25 33273 SHIELDH IFs 1
24 338D CAPSCREW 1/4-20K1.75  |IPS 1
27 ] WASHER STEEL 2
a5 21241 HEXHMUT 1/4-20 304 55 1
| THED AGLE FROIRCRCH MP PUMPE, INC.

2FLACEDUS « 030
IFLACEDWLA £ 1030
AMCULAR DO = 1"

OO NOT SCALE

FRASER, MICHIGAN 4B0Z6, U5 A.

|12 JAATERIAL SPECS

| e SARCDA. AFTYDY. oA

s | 45305 | oD

[T=Tr3

ET=T=]

Ble|lwin oimm@

Er—- ]

L

oA

: HTO120FMP D:3-3 1453TC 5.0 FF VYD

L]

33017




